exchange

v ariances

Business

mix change

-2

97 0

103

Opening NBV,

restated

Modelling

changes

498

78

Portf olio

change

0

Closing

PVNBP

Foreign

exchange

v ariances

2,199 0 2,199

1,748

Opening

PVNBP,

restated

2,182

-14

Restatement Assumption

changes

Opening

PVNBP

Business

mix change

Adjusted

opening

PVNBP

Modelling

changes

-17

4.5%

Business

mix change

4.5%

Opening NBM

0.0%

Modelling

changes

Adjusted

opening NBM

0.0%
0.3%

4.5%

-0.1%

Foreign

exchange

v ariances

Closing NBMPortf olio

change

Opening NBM,

restated

Assumption

changes

Restatement

1.2%

0.1%

5.9%

II. Market Consistent Embedded Value
Life & Health Sensitivities

19

▪ Changes in interest

rates remain the most
relevant sensitivities for

the Life & Health

Embedded Value

▪ The New Business
Value remains more

resilient in interest rate
sensitivity scenarios

compared to existing

business, underlining
the capital efficiency of

new products

▪ Decreased lapse rates
show highly positive

impact due to longer

remaining time of
profitable products in

the portfolio

in EUR mn Change in Embedded Value Change in New Business Value

2018 2017 2018 2017

Base value 3,363 100% 3,348 100% 103 100% 99 100%

EV change by economic factors

Risk free yield curve -50bp -229 -7% -180 -5% -2 -2% -6 -6%

Risk free yield curve +50bp 162 5% 133 4% 0 0% 2 2%

Equity and property market values -10% -167 -5% -126 -4% 0 0% 0 0%

Equity and property implied volatilities +25% -22 -1% -28 -1% -1 -1% -1 -1%

Swaption implied volatilities +25% -84 -2% -77 -2% -6 -5% -6 -6%

EV change by non-economic factors

Maintenance expenses +10% -73 -2% n/a n/a -4 -3% n/a n/a

Lapse rates -10% 95 3% 97 3% 11 11% 12 12%

Mortality for assurances -5% 57 2% 54 2% 2 2% 3 3%

Mortality for annuities -5% -6 0% -6 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Additional sensitivity

Removal of liquidity premium -203 -6% -33 -1% 0 0% n/a n/a

UFR -50 bps -112 -3% n/a n/a -2 -2% n/a n/a

20

I. Group Economic Capital

▪ Risk Strategy

▪ Results

▪ Sensitivities and other analysis

II. Market Consistent Embedded Value

▪ Results

▪ Sensitivities and other analysis

III. Appendix

▪ ECR Methodology

▪ MCEV Methodology

▪ Economic Assumptions

▪ Glossary & Disclaimer

Content

III. Appendix
ECR Methodology

▪ Disclosure of Economic Capital Model (ECM) results:

▪ UNIQA discloses ECM results 2018 on the basis of the underlying and published methodology of
the Group Economic Capital Model

▪ Economic capital is a key figure for steering the UNIQA Group

▪ UNIQA discloses the Own Funds and Economic Capital Requirement (ECR) details by risk classes